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LAGO ANTHRACITE

Marka
Numer przedmiotu

EAN

Wymiary zewnetrzne
Waga

Objetos¢

Wysokos¢ szczeliny (mm)
Szerokos¢ szczeliny (mm)
Kolor

Zamek

Materiat

Rottner Tresor
T06509
9006072221924

330 mm x 305 mm x 97 mm
22 kg

98L

36

278

Antracit

Zamek ryglowy

Stal

www.rottner-tresor.at

office@rottner-tresor.at

.20

+43 (0) 7667 6600 88

T06509




